McKinlay Saturday 22 June, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 CURLEY CATTLE TRANSPORT Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03
04

05

06
07

08

09
10

$11000
Atlantic Ridge(Jay Morris)

Flying Ned(Kerry Krogh)

Fortius Altius(Shryn Royes)

Jason Hoopert
Dennis Baker
David Sparks

Inala Aticus(Melissa Bieri) Jason
Babarovich

Knock'em Dead Kid(Shryn Royes) Ms Mel
Campbell

Lingy(Tanya Parry) Ms Chloe Lowe
Moggie(Tanya Parry) Micheal
McDonald

Dangereuse(Brett Cavanough) Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Tianalysa(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard

Two Of Us(Bevan Johnson) Corey Bayliss

2 BRODIE HARDWARE Class B Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06
07

08
11

12
13

$11000

Ms Chloe Lowe
David Sparks

Just Stop It(Tanya Parry)
Revved Up Ready(Shryn Royes)

Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Shane
McGovern

Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Ms Mel
Campbell

Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) Micheal
McDonald

White Ribbon(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard
Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason
Missen

Transition(Bevan Johnson) Corey Bayliss
Goldie's Power(Bevan Johnson) Mr Robert
Faehr

Miss Bouchard(Tanya Parry)
(EM)Malabar Prince(Kerry Krogh)

Jason Hoopert
Dennis Baker

3 TOPX CLONCURRY QTIS Class 3 Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $16000 , Non QTIS: $5000

01

Jason
Babarovich

Barrichello(Melissa Bieri)

12:35PM

10 60.5
9 60.5
3 60.5
2 60.5

1 60.5

60.5
60.5

4 60.0

6 585
8 58.0

01:15PM
11 62.0
10 62.0

1 615

3 60.5

7 60.5

6 60.5
9 59.5

5 59.0
13 56.5

2 56.0
56.5

02:00PM
9 62.0

02

03
04

05

06

07
08

09
10

11
12

BRODIE AGENCIES RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap
1500 metres

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
08
09

10

11

Entrepreneurial(Raymond
Williams)

Le Weasel(Jay Morris)

The Hanger Cat(Brett
Cavanough)

Vila Tinto(Ray Hermann)
Zorossa(Ray Hermann)

Speedy Macho(Tanya Parry)
Philadelphia Free(Emma Morton)

Sneaky Truths(Tanya Parry)
Ishotthedeputy(Toni Schofield)

Power Sister(Bevan Johnson)
Burnt Butter(Tanya Parry)

Bendolirra(Bevan Johnson)

Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven
Royes)

Mopar(Kerry Krogh)

Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern)

Boardie(Denise Ballard)
Snapoutofit (NZ)(Tanya Parry)

Far Reaching(Tanya Parry)
Devil Enuff(Raymond Williams)
Dispute(Toni Schofield)

All That Bling(Tanya Parry)
Jakazone(Tanya Parry)

Good Kitty(Shryn Royes)

$11000

Nikki Olzard

Matthew Gray

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Mr Robert
Faehr

Shane
McGovern

Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms Mel
Campbell

Keith Ballard

Mr Jason
Missen

Corey Bayliss

Micheal
McDonald

Corey Bayliss

Jason
Babarovich

Dennis Baker

Shane
McGovern

Keith Ballard

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Ms Chloe Lowe
Nikki Olzard

Mr Jason
Missen
Micheal
McDonald

Ms Mel
Campbell
Jason Hoopert

10

12

15

16

13

11

02:40PM

8
7

10
4

12

13
11

62.0

62.0
62.0

62.0

62.0

61.5
60.5

60.5
60.0

60.0
59.0

62.0
62.0

62.0
61.5

60.5
60.5

60.0
59.5
59.5

59.0

58.5

57.5

5 2024 OUTBACK RACING SHOWCASE - FINAL / SOUTH 32
MCKINLAY CUP OPEN Hand

1500 metres $30000 03:30PM

01 Stampede Warrior(Bevan Mr Robert 2 62.0
Johnson) Faehr

02 The Tyler(Tanya Parry) Micheal 8 59.0
McDonald

03  Vigorous Flow(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard 7 59.0

04 Motion Legend(Raymond Williams) Nikki Olzard 5 58.0

05 Reformist(Kim McGovern) Shane 12 58.0
McGovern

06 Victory Bay (NZ)(Bevan Johnson) Corey Bayliss 9 58.0

07 Dollson(Steven Royes) Jason 3 575
Babarovich

08 LE FORCE(Jay Morris) Matthew Gray 6 57.5

09 Think High(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason 1 56.0
Missen

10  Zoomaratta(Shryn Royes) Jason Hoopert 11 56.0

11 Count Of Carford(Kerry Krogh) Dennis Baker 4 56.0

12 Onthetake(Tanya Parry) Ms Chloe Lowe 10 56.0

6 WARN FENCING AND YARD BUILDING OPEN Handicap

1000 metres $11000 04:10PM

01  Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry) Ms Chloe Lowe 3 62.0

02 PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes) Jason Hoopert 6 61.5

03  Zumikon(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard 1 58.5

04 Soopat(Bevan Johnson) Corey Bayliss 4 57.5

05 Theresabearinthere(Emma Mr Robert 2 57.0
Morton) Faehr

06  Burdekin(Brett Cavanough) Ms Kelsey 9 56.5
Lenton

07 Not Another Reiby(Jay Morris) Matthew Gray 7 56.0

08 Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich) Jason 10 56.0
Babarovich

09 Highground(Raymond Williams) Nikki Olzard 5 56.0

10  Sharpay Ruler(Ray Hermann) Shane 8 56.0
McGovern



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




