## McKinlay Saturday 22 June, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 CURLEY CATTLE TRANSPORT Maiden Plate 1000 metres \$11000			12:35PM	02	2 Entrepreneurial(Raymond Nikki Olzard 10 62.0 5 2024 OUTBACK RACING SHOWCASE - FI Williams) MCKINLAY CUP OPEN Hand 1500 metres \$30000			- FINAL / SOUT	FINAL / SOUTH 32 03:30PM				
01	Atlantic Ridge(Jay Morris)	Jason Hoopert	10 60.5	03	Le Weasel(Jay Morris)	Matthew Gray	4	62.0					
02	Flying Ned(Kerry Krogh)	Dennis Baker	9 60.5	04	The Hanger Cat(Brett Cavanough)	Ms Kelsey Lenton	2	62.0	01	Stampede Warrior(Bevan Johnson)	Mr Robert Faehr	2	62.0
03 04	Fortius Altius(Shryn Royes) Inala Aticus(Melissa Bieri)	David Sparks Jason	3 60.5 2 60.5	05	Vila Tinto(Ray Hermann)	Mr Robert Faehr	12	62.0	02	The Tyler(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	8	59.0
05	Knock'em Dead Kid(Shryn Royes)	Babarovich Ms Mel	1 60.5	06	Zorossa(Ray Hermann)	Shane McGovern	15	62.0	03 04	Vigorous Flow(Denise Ballard) Motion Legend(Raymond Williams)	Keith Ballard Nikki Olzard		59.0 58.0
06	Lingy(Tanya Parry)	Campbell Ms Chloe Lowe	7 60.5	07 08	Speedy Macho(Tanya Parry) Philadelphia Free(Emma Morton)	Ms Chloe Lowe Ms Mel		61.5 60.5	05	Reformist(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern		58.0
07	Moggie(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	5 60.5	00		Campbell	0	00.5	06	Victory Bay (NZ)(Bevan Johnson)	Corey Bayliss	9	58.0
08	Dangereuse(Brett Cavanough)	McDonaid Ms Kelsey	4 60.0	09	Sneaky Truths(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard		60.5	07	Dollson(Steven Royes)	Jason Babarovich	3	57.5
		Lenton	6 F0 F	10	Ishotthedeputy(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	13	60.0	08	LE FORCE(Jay Morris)	Matthew Gray	6	57.5
09 10	Tianalysa(Tanya Parry) Two Of Us(Bevan Johnson)	Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss	6 58.5 8 58.0	11	Power Sister(Bevan Johnson)	Corey Bayliss	5	60.0	09	Think High(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason	1	56.0
			0 50.0	12	Burnt Butter(Tanya Parry)	Micheal	11	59.0	10	Zaamaratta (Chrun Davaa)	Missen	11	56.0
2 BRODIE HARDWARE Class B Handicap						McDonald			10 11	Zoomaratta(Shryn Royes) Count Of Carford(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Hoopert Dennis Baker	4	56.0 56.0
100	00 metres \$11000		01:15PM	4 BRG	DDIE AGENCIES RATINGS BAND	0 - 55 Handicap	)		11	Onthetake(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	-	56.0
01	Just Stop It(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe	11 62.0	150	00 metres \$11000		02:	:40PM	12	Onchetake (Tanya Party)	MS CHIDE LOWE	10	50.0
02	Revved Up Ready(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks	10 62.0	01	Bendolirra(Bevan Johnson)	Corey Bayliss	8	62.0	6 WA	RN FENCING AND YARD BUILDI	NG OPEN Handi	ар	
02 03	Revved Up Ready(Shryn Royes) Bitontheside(Kim McGovern)	David Sparks Shane McGovern	10 62.0 1 61.5	01 02	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven	Jason		62.0 62.0	100	0 metres \$11000		04:	:10PM
		Shane McGovern Ms Mel			( )		7				NG OPEN Handie Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert	<b>04:</b> 3	62.0
03	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	1 61.5	02	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane	7 10	62.0	<b>100</b> 01 02 03	O metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard	04: 3 6 1	62.0 61.5 58.5
03 04	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell	1 61.5 3 60.5	02 03 04	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern	7 10 4	62.0 62.0 61.5	<b>100</b> 01 02 03 04	O metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss	<b>04:</b> 3 6 1 4	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5
03 04 05 06	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) White Ribbon(Denise Ballard)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard	<ol> <li>61.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>60.5</li> </ol>	02 03 04 05	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Boardie(Denise Ballard)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern Keith Ballard	7 10 4 5	62.0 62.0 61.5 60.5	<b>100</b> 01 02 03	O metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert	<b>04:</b> 3 6 1 4	62.0 61.5 58.5
03 04 05	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard Mr Jason	1 61.5 3 60.5 7 60.5	02 03 04	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern	7 10 4 5	62.0 62.0 61.5	<b>100</b> 01 02 03 04	P metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr	04: 3 6 1 4 2	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5 57.0
03 04 05 06 07	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) White Ribbon(Denise Ballard) Crown Reach(Toni Schofield)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard Mr Jason Missen	<ol> <li>61.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>959.5</li> </ol>	02 03 04 05	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Boardie(Denise Ballard) Snapoutofit (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Far Reaching(Tanya Parry)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern Keith Ballard Ms Kelsey	7 10 4 5 12	62.0 62.0 61.5 60.5 60.5	<b>100</b> 01 02 03 04 05	O metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert	04: 3 6 1 4 2	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5
03 04 05 06 07 08	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) White Ribbon(Denise Ballard) Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Transition(Bevan Johnson)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard Mr Jason Missen Corey Bayliss	<ol> <li>61.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>59.5</li> </ol>	02 03 04 05 06	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Boardie(Denise Ballard) Snapoutofit (NZ)(Tanya Parry)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern Keith Ballard Ms Kelsey Lenton	7 10 4 5 12 13	62.0 62.0 61.5 60.5 60.5	<b>100</b> 01 02 03 04 05	P metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Ms Kelsey	04: 3 6 1 4 2 9	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5 57.0 56.5
03 04 05 06 07 08 11	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) White Ribbon(Denise Ballard) Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Transition(Bevan Johnson) Goldie's Power(Bevan Johnson)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard Mr Jason Missen Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr	1       61.5         3       60.5         7       60.5         6       60.5         9       59.5         5       59.0         13       56.5	02 03 04 05 06 07	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Boardie(Denise Ballard) Snapoutofit (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Far Reaching(Tanya Parry)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern Keith Ballard Ms Kelsey Lenton Ms Chloe Lowe	7 10 4 5 12 13 11	62.0 62.0 61.5 60.5 60.5 60.0	100 01 02 03 04 05 06	O metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)Burdekin(Brett Cavanough)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Ms Kelsey Lenton Matthew Gray Jason	04: 3 6 1 4 2 9 7	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5 57.0 56.5
03 04 05 06 07 08 11 12	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) White Ribbon(Denise Ballard) Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Transition(Bevan Johnson) Goldie's Power(Bevan Johnson) Miss Bouchard(Tanya Parry)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard Mr Jason Missen Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Jason Hoopert	1       61.5         3       60.5         7       60.5         6       60.5         9       59.5         5       59.0         13       56.5         2       56.0	02 03 04 05 06 07 08	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Boardie(Denise Ballard) Snapoutofit (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Far Reaching(Tanya Parry) Devil Enuff(Raymond Williams)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern Keith Ballard Ms Kelsey Lenton Ms Chloe Lowe Nikki Olzard Mr Jason	7 10 4 5 12 13 11 2	62.0 61.5 60.5 60.5 60.0 59.5	100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07	O metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)Burdekin(Brett Cavanough)Not Another Reiby(Jay Morris) Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Ms Kelsey Lenton Matthew Gray	04: 3 6 1 4 2 9 7	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5 57.0 56.5 56.0 56.0
03 04 05 06 07 08 11	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) White Ribbon(Denise Ballard) Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Transition(Bevan Johnson) Goldie's Power(Bevan Johnson)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard Mr Jason Missen Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr	1       61.5         3       60.5         7       60.5         6       60.5         9       59.5         5       59.0         13       56.5	02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Boardie(Denise Ballard) Snapoutofit (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Far Reaching(Tanya Parry) Devil Enuff(Raymond Williams) Dispute(Toni Schofield) All That Bling(Tanya Parry)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern Keith Ballard Ms Kelsey Lenton Ms Chloe Lowe Nikki Olzard Mr Jason Missen Micheal McDonald	7 10 4 5 12 13 11 2 1	<ul> <li>62.0</li> <li>62.0</li> <li>61.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>60.0</li> <li>59.5</li> <li>59.5</li> <li>59.0</li> </ul>	100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08	O metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)Burdekin(Brett Cavanough)Not Another Reiby(Jay Morris)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Ms Kelsey Lenton Matthew Gray Jason Babarovich	04: 3 6 1 4 2 9 7 10 5	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5 57.0 56.5 56.0 56.0
03 04 05 06 07 08 11 12 13 <b>3 TO</b>	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) White Ribbon(Denise Ballard) Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Transition(Bevan Johnson) Goldie's Power(Bevan Johnson) Miss Bouchard(Tanya Parry) (EM)Malabar Prince(Kerry Krogh) PX CLONCURRY QTIS Class 3 Plat	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard Mr Jason Missen Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Jason Hoopert Dennis Baker	1       61.5         3       60.5         7       60.5         6       60.5         9       59.5         5       59.0         13       56.5         2       56.0         4       56.5	02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Boardie(Denise Ballard) Snapoutofit (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Far Reaching(Tanya Parry) Devil Enuff(Raymond Williams) Dispute(Toni Schofield)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern Keith Ballard Ms Kelsey Lenton Ms Chloe Lowe Nikki Olzard Mr Jason Missen Micheal McDonald Ms Mel	7 10 4 5 12 13 11 2 1	<ul> <li>62.0</li> <li>62.0</li> <li>61.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>60.0</li> <li>59.5</li> <li>59.5</li> </ul>	100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09	D metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)Burdekin(Brett Cavanough)Not Another Reiby(Jay Morris) Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich)Highground(Raymond Williams)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Ms Kelsey Lenton Matthew Gray Jason Babarovich Nikki Olzard	04: 3 6 1 4 2 9 7 10 5	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5 57.0 56.5 56.0 56.0 56.0
03 04 05 06 07 08 11 12 13 <b>3 TO</b>	Bitontheside(Kim McGovern) Bitterblue (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Let's Go Then(Tanya Parry) White Ribbon(Denise Ballard) Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Transition(Bevan Johnson) Goldie's Power(Bevan Johnson) Miss Bouchard(Tanya Parry) (EM)Malabar Prince(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern Ms Mel Campbell Micheal McDonald Keith Ballard Mr Jason Missen Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Jason Hoopert Dennis Baker	1       61.5         3       60.5         7       60.5         6       60.5         9       59.5         5       59.0         13       56.5         2       56.0	02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10	Flaming Torch (NZ)(Steven Royes) Mopar(Kerry Krogh) Tiger For Life(Kim McGovern) Boardie(Denise Ballard) Snapoutofit (NZ)(Tanya Parry) Far Reaching(Tanya Parry) Devil Enuff(Raymond Williams) Dispute(Toni Schofield) All That Bling(Tanya Parry)	Jason Babarovich Dennis Baker Shane McGovern Keith Ballard Ms Kelsey Lenton Ms Chloe Lowe Nikki Olzard Mr Jason Missen Micheal McDonald	7 10 4 5 12 13 11 2 1 9	<ul> <li>62.0</li> <li>62.0</li> <li>61.5</li> <li>60.5</li> <li>60.0</li> <li>59.5</li> <li>59.5</li> <li>59.0</li> </ul>	100 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09	D metres\$11000Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)PRIMAL SCREAM(Shryn Royes)Zumikon(Tanya Parry)Soopat(Bevan Johnson)Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)Burdekin(Brett Cavanough)Not Another Reiby(Jay Morris) Mersey Girl(Jason Babarovich)Highground(Raymond Williams)	Ms Chloe Lowe Jason Hoopert Keith Ballard Corey Bayliss Mr Robert Faehr Ms Kelsey Lenton Matthew Gray Jason Babarovich Nikki Olzard Shane	04: 3 6 1 4 2 9 7 10 5	62.0 61.5 58.5 57.5 57.0 56.5 56.0 56.0 56.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.